
Pecan Poppers (3)

Apple Pecan Turnover
Quiche
Biscuit
Sausage +$1.50 | Bacon +$1.00 | Egg +$1.00 | Cheese +$0.50

Add-Ons +$1.00
Preserves: Strawberry | Strawberry Fig
Strawberry Jalapeno | Fig | Blackberry
Butter | Steen's Cane Syrup

Chicken Salad 
Sandwich
Grilled Chicken
Croque Monsieur
Grilled Cheese
PB&J
Sandwich + Soup

SOUPS & SALADS

SANDWICHES
(10:30 - Close)

Sandwiches served with Chips 
or optional Side Salad +$3.00

$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.50

Just Ask!

Soup Du Jour
House Salad
Chicken Salad
Grilled Chicken
Soup + Salad

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

SHAREABLES
Cheese Plate

Pecan + Provisions 
Plate

Spicy Pecans
Made with TABASCO® sauce

$24.00

$18.00

$3.50

EARLY 
(Till 10:30)

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$7.00
$6.00

$10.00

$3.50

$3.75

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$6.00

Chai Latte 
(Hot or Iced)

Hot Coco
Hot Tea
Hot Tea for 2

2 oz Ice Cream + 2 oz Espresso

Milk by the glass

$4.50

$3.50
$3.00
$4.00

Café au Lait

Americano

Espresso
Add. Espresso Shot +$1.00

Cappuccino

Latte
(Hot or Iced)

Mocha
(Hot or Iced)

Cold Brew

Freeze (Blended Ice)
Vanilla | Caramel | Chocolate

Lemonade  |  Strawberry Lemonade
Tea  |  Sweet Tea  |  Arnold Palmer

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
$2.75  |  16 oz

ALTERNATIVE MILKS $1.00
Almond  |  Soy  |  Oat

ADDITIONAL FLAVORS $1.00
Vanilla  |  Caramel  |  Chocolate

Lg.Sm.

BAR

$4.00

$3.00
$2.50

$6.50

$3.00

Lg.Sm.

$2.50

$3.25

$3.50

$2.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

BOTTLED $2.75
Soda  |  Water
Mineral Water

Menu Upon 
Request

SWEET
Pecan
Bourbon Pecan
Apple
Coconut Cream
A La Mode +$2.00 
(2 oz Scoop of Ice Cream)

SAVORY WHOLE

Chicken Pot Pie
Crawfish
Boudin
Quiche
Savory Pies include Side Salad

Bread Pudding
Cheesecake

$38.00
$38.00

WHOLE

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

NOT PIE WHOLE

$36.00
$65.00

$9.50
$10.00

SLICE

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

SLICE

$8.00
$8.00

SINGLE

SLICE

$6.00
$8.00

CONE
1 Scoop     $3.50
2 Scoops   $5.00
(Extra Scoop +$2.00)

CUP
Sm.  2 oz  $3.50
Lg.  4 oz  $5.00
(Extra 2 oz Scoop +$2.00)

Vanilla Bean
Praline Crunch

Ponchatoula Strawberry

FLAVORS
Fudge Sauce

Strawberry Syrup
Praline Pecan Glaze
Praline Pecan Crumb

TOPPINGS $1.50

SERVING SIZES

ICE CREAM PO-BOY SANDWICH
Creole Cream Cheese  $6.00

Sunday: Closed
Mon - Thurs: 8am - 6pm

Fri: 8am - 7pm
Sat: 8am - 3pm

254 W. Main Street
New Iberia, LA

337.547.2345



Bottle

$95.00

$38.00

$38.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00




